
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 13 JUN 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MN

2 BL

3 HB

4 SK

5 MD

6 AR

7 MJ

8 HK

9 HR

10 MN

 05:42
 13:58
 18:55
 0 :11

 0.2
 3.4
 1.4
 3.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SLOMAN HERA 

M.V- CHIPOLBROK GALAXY 

M.V- HC JANA ROSA 

M.V- CLIPPER BAROLO 

M.V- PACIFIC ADVANCE 

M.V- SAFMARINE NYASSA 

M.V- MAJESTIC SKY 

M.T- CHEMROAD DITA 

M.T- LEONORA KOSAN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.V- TORO 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

 145.15

 199.80

 159.90

 196.00

 199.90

 210.49

 228.99

 147.40

 115.00

 183.00

 224.95

 138.94

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

ASIA MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

MAERSK PAK

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

I.F.A.

29580

29574

29553

29596

29586

29595

29527

29598

29591

24826

29522

29587

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

V.C.M
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

40300

1928

8900

NIL

13579

32700

1525

46798

NIL

2398

1516

NIL

5597

NIL

185

6124

1743

34176

NIL

NIL

4243

NIL

599

NIL

13300

18124

NIL

2476

18100.2

NIL

6600

1200

6306

10700

133

9311

5500

635

NO WORK

11876

1000

AR

MD

SK

AR

HB

HR / HB

BL

MJ

SG

HK

ZA

11/06

11/06

11/06

12/06

09/06

11/06

06/06

12/06

11/06

28/06

12/06

10/06

 17:05

 12:18

 19:30

 19:06

 17:30

 20:36

 17:35

 19:42

 18:36

  7:00

 11:40

 12:15

15500

5443

19885

43999

1658

69409

23624

3033

3992

29976.2

6597

13/06/21

12/06/21

13/06/21

12/06/21

13/06/21

  6:35

 15:55

  6:30

 15:40

  5:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228.99

228

228.99

199.9

199.89

183

179.88

199.96

225

153.2

179.88

228.6

189.99

29

199.9

183

122.02

189.99

285

M.V- CHASSELAS 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- STAR CALYPSO 

M.V- DARYA SATI 

M.V- CP NANJING 

M.T- PS MILANO 

M.T- SEA HELIOS 

M.V- UNITY SPIRIT 

M.V- WIN HARMONY 

M.T- CHEM SINYOO 

M.T- HORIZON 

M.T- CHEMTRANS ARCTIC 

M.V- THOR CALIBER 

M.V- SUN ORCHID 

M.V- FALCON TRIDENT 

M.T- MAHADAH SILVER 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.V- DEVON BAY 

M.T- LOBITO 

13

12.51

13

13

13

13

9.3

12.91

11.4

9.6

9.4

8.9

12.82

13

11.15

5.7

9.2

11.5

13

12.51

13

13

13

13

9.3

12.91

11.4

9.6

9.4

8.9

12.82

13

11.15

5.7

9.25

11.5

29538

29541

29551

29557

29555

29559

29565

29564

29572

29583

29584

29588

29594

29593

29592

29599

29600

29597

29603

01/06/21

02/06/21

03/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

05/06/21

05/06/21

06/06/21

09/06/21

09/06/21

10/06/21

11/06/21

11/06/21

11/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

13/06/21

 20:18

 03:18

 20:36

 13:30

 07:30

 17:30

 17:42

 13:12

 21:30

 0 : 5

 0 :18

 06:00

 12:50

 12:00

 02:45

 16:30

 21:30

 02:00

 09:00

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

WMA SHIPCARE

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

SWIFT SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

PAK LINER AGENCIE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GAC SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

MARITIME AGENCIE

GAC SHIPPING

PANAMA

KUWAIT

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

ITALY

MALTA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

CYPRUS

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONDENSENT
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton

COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

BRAZIL

RICHARDBAY

RUSSIA

PORT QASIM

FUJAYRAH

AUSTRALIA

CHINA

INDONESIA

INDONASIA

JEBEL ALI

RUSSIA

BAHKIAN

OMAN

ANGOLIA

69370

59085

69821

59899

59701

41000

29998

58687

50600

19006

29499

29487

57140

59807

36048

3248

19813

149500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- STAR AQUARIUS 

M.V- AG NEKTARIOS 

 198.00

 191.76

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

29544

29543

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

NIL

25000

46285

NIL

12603

25646

HR

MN

12/06

10/06

 15:24

 16:24

58888

50646
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190

184

M.V- VSC CASTOR 

M.V- DIYALA 

12.92

9.4

12.92

9.4

29601

29602

13/06/21

13/06/21

 03:00

 06:00

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

X-PRESS FEEDERS

LIBERIA

PANAMA

  C.Met
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

ImportRICHARDS BAY 54080

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 13 JUN 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 4 of 4

Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

21

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- WHITE PURL  will sail from SSGC @ 05:40 hrs (BL)

2 M.V- SAFMARINE NYASSA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:30 hrs (SK)

3 M.T- SLOMAN HERA  will sail from LCT @ 06:35 hrs (AR)

4 M.V- AG NEKTARIOS  will sail from PIBT @ 13:30 hrs (MN)

5 M.V- PACIFIC ADVANCE  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 13:30 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- DIYALA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:10 hrs (HB)

7 M.T- CHEM SINYOO  will berth to LCT @ 10:00 hrs (MD)

8 M.T- LOBITO  will berth to PGPCL @ 13:30 hrs (KA),(SK)

9 M.V- TAXIDIARA  will shift from O/ANCH. to HFP&S-IV @ 19:00 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7243

8462

1632

3035

2953
39

2268

1542

483

256
391

538

32

159

257

204

29494

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1591 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


